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H10.11.11 94,068 10/16 ~ 11/10| 2500000 x 0150 X 28 / 365 = 26712 26,712 ol 87,356 2,432,644
H10.12.11 101,228 11/11 ~ 12/10 2432644 * 0150 X 30 / 365 = 29,991 29,991 0 71,2377 2,361,407
H11.1.11 102,198 12/11 ~ 1/10 2,361,407 % 0150 X 31 / 35 = 30,083 30,083 0 72,115 2,780,292
H11.2.12 103,101 . 1/11 ~ 2/11 20280202 X 0150 X g9 / 3p5 = 30,105 30,105 0 72,996] 2,216,296
H11.3.11 92,494 2/12 ~ 3/10] 29216996 X 0.150 X 927 , 365 = 24,591 24,591 o| 67,903 2,148,393
H11.4.12 100,959 3/11 ~  4/11 2148393 X 0150 X 32 / 365 = 28,252 28,252 0 72,707 2,075,686
H11.5.12 96,207 4/12 ~ 5/11| - 2075686 X 0.150 X 30 / 365 = 25,590 25,590 ol 70617 2,005,089
H11.6.14 98',360 5/12 ~ 6/13 2005069 % 0150 x 33 / 365 = 27,192 27,192 0 71,168| 1,933,901
H11.7.23 114,248 6/14 ~ 7/22| 1933901 X 0.150 X 39 / 385 = 30,995 30,995 ol 83253| 1,850,648

| H11.8.27 107,857 7/23 ~ 8/26| 1850648 % 0.150 X 35 ; 385 = 26,618 26,618 ol 81233 1,769,409
H11.9.24 95,765 | 8/27 ~ 9/23 1,760.400 %X 0150 X 98 / 365 = 20,360 20,360 0 75,405 1,694,004
H11.10.15 76,882 9/24 ~ 10/14 1,694004 X 0150 X 21 / 1385 = 14,619 14,619 0 62,263) 1,631,741
Hi1.11.25 113,007 10/15 ~ 11/24| 1631741 % 0450 % 49 , 365 = 27,493 27,493 0 85514 1,546,227
H11.12.24 91,182 11/25 ~ 12/23 1,546,227 % 0150 X 29 , 365 = 18,427 18,427 0 72,755 1,473,472
‘H12.1.286. 96,805 12/24 ~ - 1/25 1,473,472 % 0150 X 33 / 385 = 19,982 19,882 0 76,823 1,396,649
H12.2.25 90,656 1/28 ~ 2/24] 1396649 X 0150 X 30 , 385 = ° 17218 17,218 ol 73438 12323211
H12.3.24 87,599 2/25 ~ " 3/23 1323211 % 0150 X 928 / 365 = 15,225 15,225 0 72,3741 1,250,837
H12.4.25 92 407 3/284 ~ 4/24 1,250,837 * 0150 X 32 ./ 3p5 = 16,449 16,449 0 75,958 1,174,879
H12.5.25 88,361 4/25 ~ 5/24 1174879 % 0150 X 30 / 365 = 14,484 14,484 0 73,877) 1,101,002
H12.5.26 90,069 5/25 ~ 6/25 1,101,002 x 0150 x 32 / 365 = 14,478 14,478 0 75,991 1,025,411
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H12.7.25 84,785 6/26 ~ 7/24 1,025411 % 0.150 X 29 / 365 = 12,220 12,220 0 72,565 062,846
H12.8.95 86,393 1/25 ~ 8/24 952,846 % 0.150 X 31 / 35 = 12,138 12,138 0 74,255 878,591
H12.9.25 85,258 8/25 ~ 9/24|  g78591 % 0.150 x 31 , 3g5 = 11,193 11,193 ol 74085 804,526
H12.10.25 82,851 9/25 ~ 10/24 804526 % 0.150 X 30 / 365 = 9918 9,918 0 72,933 731,593
Hi2.11.27 85462 |  10/25 ~ 11/26 731,593 % 0.150 X 33 / 365 = 9,921 9,921 0 75,541 656,052
H12.12.29 79,535 11/27 ~ 12/28 656,052 X 0.150 X 32 / 365 = 8,627 8,627 0 70,908 585,144
H13.1.29 76,839 12/29 ~ 1/28 585144 % 0150 X 31 / 365 = 7,454 1,454 0 69,385 515,759
H13.2.26 73,303' 1/29 ~ 2/25 515759 X 0150 X 98 / 365 = 5,034 5,934 ol 67,374 448,385
H13.3.26 71,907 2/26 ~ 3/25 448385 % 0.150 X o8 / 35 = 5,159 5,159 0 66,748 381,637
H13.4.25 76,238 3/26 ~ 4/24 381,637 %X 0.150 X 30 / 365 = 4,705 4,705 0 71,533 310,104
H13.5.24 75,630 4/25 ~ 5/23 310,104 X 0150 X 29 / 365 = 3,695 3,695 0 71,935 238,169
H13.6.26 76,000 5/24 ~ 6/25 238,169 * 0.150 X 33 / 365 = 3,229 3,229 0 72,711 165,398
H13.7.25 72,000 . 8/26 ~ /24 165,398 % 0150 X 29 / 365 = 1,971 1,971 0 70,029 95,369
H13.8.24 72,000 7/25 ~ 8/23 95369 % 0150 X 30 / 365 = 1,175 1,175 0 70,825 24,544
H13.9.25 71,500 8/24 ~ 9/24 24544 » 0150 X 32 / 365 = 322 322 0 71178 A 46,634
H13.10.25 69,700 9/25 ~ 10/24 X X . = -~ - 0 69,700 A 116,334
H13.11.21 66,000 10/25 ~ 11/20 X X gt = = ~ 0 66,000 A 182,334
H13.12.25 50,000 11/21 ~ 12/24 X X y = - - 0 50,000 A 232,334
H14.2.1 75,000 12/25 ~ 1/31 X X / = = = 0 75,000 A 307,334
H14.2.28 21,000 2/~ 2/27 % X / - . - ol  21,000] A 328,334
H14.3.1 43,000 2/28 ~ 2/28 X X / = . ~ 0 43,000f A 371,334
H14.3.5 20,000 3/ ~ 3/4 X X / = = = 0 20,0001 A 391,334
Hi4.3.14 100,000 3/5 ~ 3/13 X x / = ~ - ol 100,000f A 491,334
H14.4,11 77,740 3/14 ~ 4/10 X X / = s . o| 77,740 A 569,074
H14.5.27 28,176 4/11 ~ 5/26 X X / = - - ol  28,176] A 597,250
H14.6.12 51,126 5/27 ~ 6/11 X% b -/ = £ = 0 51,126| A 648,376




H14.7.15

No.3

59,242

H14.8.30

33,857

59,242 A 707,618
33,857 A 741,475

H14.10.1
H14.10.30

57,041

57,041 A 798,518

54,566

H14.12.2

15,881

54,666 A 853,082
15,881 A 868,963

H14.12.27

51,827

H15.1.28

13,954

51,827] A 920,790
13,954 A 934,744

H15.2.5

3,196

3,196| A 937,940

H15.2.21

6,393

H15.3.5

21,904

6,393| A 944,333

H15.4.3

11,183

21,904] A 966,237

H15.4.17

5398

11,183] A 977,420
5,398 A 982,818

H15.5.2

5,784

H15.6.4

12,726

5,784| A 988,602
12,726| A 1,001,328

H15.7.10

13,883

6/12 ~ 7/14
7/15 ~ 8/29
8/30 ~ 9/30
10/1 ~ 10/29
10/30 ~ 12/1
1272 ~ 12/26
22T ~ 1727
1/28 ~  2/4
2/5 ~ 2/20
2/2] ~ B/4
A5 472
4/3 ~ 4/16
4/17 ~  5/1
5/2 ~  6/3|
6/4 ~ 1/9
7/10 ~  9/10

H15.9.11

26,896

13,883|A 1,015,211

H15.10.15
H15.11.18

13,111

9/11 ~ 10/14

26,896| A 1,042,107
13,111 A 1,065,218

485,974

10/15 ~ 11/17

OOOOOOOOOOOOOODODO
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485,974| A 1,541,192
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Hid.4.11 182,260 3/12 ~ 4/10 4,500,000 x 0450 X 130 / 2385 55,479 55,479 0 126,781 4,373,219
H14.5.27 221824 4/11 ~  b/28 '4,373219 x 0180 X 48 / 365 82,671
H14.612 130,874 5/27 ~ 6/11 4234066 % 0160 X 18 / 385 27,840 27,840 ) 103,034 4,131,032
H14.7.15 165758 6/12 ~  7/14] 4,131,032 * 0150 X 33 / 365 56,023 56,023 0 99,735| 4,031,297
H14.8.30 196,143 7/16 ~  8/29] 4031297 X 0150 X 46 / 365 76,208 76,208 o| 119,935 3,911,362
H14.10.1 172,959 8/30 ~ - 9/30| 3911362 X 0150 X 32 / 365 51,437 51,437 ol 121522| 3,789,840
H14.10.30 105,434 10/1 ~ 10/29 3,789,840 = 0.150 X 29 / 385 45,166 45,166 0 60,268 3,728,672
H14.12.2 109,119 10/30 ~ 1841 3729572 % 0150 X 33 / 385 50,5679 50,579 0 58,540 3,671,032
H14.12.27 88,i73. 12/2 ~ 12/28 3,671,082 %X 01650 X ' 25 / 385 37,716 37,716 0 50,457 3,620,575
H15.1.28. 86,046 | 12/27 ~ 1/27| 3620575 % 0150 X' 32 / 365 47,613 47,613 ol 38433 3582142
H16.2.5 19,626 1/28 ~ 2/4 3,582,142 % 0150 X 8 / 9B5 11,776 | 11,776 0 7,850 3,574,292
H15.2.5 7.178 e x x / ' - - 0 7178| 3,567,114
H15.2.21 19,240 2/6 ~ 2/20| 3567114 % 0150 X 1§ / 365 23,454 19,240 4914 0| 3,567,114

| Hi5.2.21 34,367 | ~ X x / ~ 4,214 a| 30.163| 3,536,961
. H15.35 18,469 2/21 ~ 3/4 3,536,061 X 0150 X 12 / 385 17,442 17,442 0 1,027 3,535,934
H15.3.5 39,627 ~ % i / - 0 39,627\ 3,496,307

| H1543 38817 3/5 ~  4/2| 3496307 X 0.150 X 29 / 365 41,668 38,817 2,851 0| 3,496,307

( H15.4.17 44,602 4/3 ~ 4/16 3,496,307 % 0180 X {4 / 365 20,115 22,966 0 21,636 3,474,671
H15.5.2 12,346 417 ~ 5/1 3474671 % 0150 X 15 / 365 21,419 12,3486 9,073 0f 3474671
H155.2 81,870 ~ X X / - 9,073 0 72,797 3401874
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No.2
H15.6.4 13,894 ~ 3,401,874 X 0150 X 33 / 365 46,135 13,894 32,241 0] 3401874
H15.6.4 43,380 ~ X X / ] 32,241 0 11,139 3,390,735
H15.6.12 65,594 6/4 ~  6/11 3.390,735 X 0150 x 8 / 365 11,147 11,147 0 54,447 3,336,288
H15.6.12 4,406 ~ X X 7 - = 0 4,408 3,331,882
H15.7.10 22,012 6/12 ~ 7/8| 3,331,882 X 0150 X 28 / 385 38,339 22,012 16,327 0| 3,331,882
H15.7.10 34,105 ~ X X 7 = 16,327 0 17,778 3,314,104
H15.7.29 40,000 7/10 ~  7/28 3,314,104 X 0.150 X 19 / 365 25877 25877 0 14,123 3,299,981
H15.9.2 18,358 7/29 ~ 9/1 3299981 X 0150 X 35 / 365 47,465 18,358 29,107 0 3,299,981
H15.9.2 51,642 ~ x X Ve = 29,107 0 22,635 3,277,446
H15.9.11 93,104 9/2 ~ 9/10 3,277.446 X 0150 X 9 / 1365 12,122 12,122 0 80,982 3,196,464
H15.10.3 33,575 9/11 ~ 10/2 3,196,464 % 0150 X 922 / 135 28,899 28,899 0 4,676 3,191,788
H15.10.3 16,425 ~ X X i - = 0 16,425 3,175,363
Hi15.10.15 56,389 10/3 ~ 10/14 3,175,363 X 0150 X 12 / 1385 15,659 15,659 0 41,230 3,134,133
H16.10.30 29,055 10/16 ~ 10/29 3,134,133 X 0180 X 45 / 385 19,319 19,319 0 9,736 3,124,397
H15.10.30 20,945 ~ X X / = —‘ 0 20,945 3,103,452
Hi5.11.13 68,215 10/30 ~ 11/12{ .3103452 X 0150 X 14 / 2385 17,855 17,855 0 50,360 3,063,092
H15.11.13 1,785 ~ x S / - - 0 1,785 3,051,307
.H15.11.21 40,000 11/13 ~  11/20 3,051,307 X 0.150 X 8 / 3B5 10,031 10,031 ) 29,969 3,021,338
H15.12.15 4,446 11/21 ~ 12/14 3021338 * 0160 X 924 / 385 29,799 4,446 25,353 0 3,021,338
H15.12.15 115,654 s X X 7 - - 25,353 0 90,201 2,931,137
H16.1.21 70,000 12/15 ~ 1/20 2,931,137 % 0150 X 37 / 3p5 44,569 44 569 0. 25,431 2,905,706
H16.2.5 51,891 1721 ~ 2/4 2,005,706 *x 0150 X 15 / 365 17,911 17,911 0 33,880 2,871,726
H16.2.5 8,109 ~ X X 74 w = 0 8,109 2,863,617
H16.2.23 41,306 2/5 .~  2/22 2863617 % 0150 X 18 / 385 21,182 21,182 0 20,124} 2,843,493
H16.2.23 58,694 e X x / - - ol 58694 2784799
H16.3.23 604 2/23 ~  3/22 2,784,799 X 0150 X 29 / 365 33,188 604 32584 0 2,784,799




. No.3

H16.3.23 99,396 3/28 ~  3/22 X X / 365 = - 32,584 ol 66812| 2,717,987
H16.4.21 100,000 3/23 ~  4/20 2717987 * 0150 X 29 / 365 = 32,392 32,392 0 67,608 2,650,379
H16.5.7 50,000 4/21 ~ 5/8 2650379 X 0180 X 1§ / 365 = 17,427 17,427 0 32,573 2,617,806
H16.5.18 2,601 5/7 ~ 5/17| 2617806 % 0450 X 11 ; 385 = 11,833 2,601 9232 o| 2,617,806
H16.5.18 47,399 i x X / = = 8,232 0 38,167 2,679,638
H16.6.3 50,000 5/18 ~ 6/2 2579639 % 0.150 X {5 / 365 = 16,962 16,962 0 33,038 2,546,601
Hi16.6.16 2,458 8/3 ~ 6/15 2546601 X 0180 X 43 / 365 = 13,605 2,458 11,147 0 2,546,601
H16.6.16 97,542 ~ > X X / = = 11,147 0 86,395 2,460,206
H16.7.22 150,000 6716 ~  7/21 0 460,206 X 0150 X 38 / 8365 = 36,397 36,397 ol 113,603| 2,346,603
H16.8.11 150,000 7/22 ~  8/10 2,346,603 * 0160 X 20 / 365 = 19,287 19,287 gl 130,713 2,215,890
H16.9.14 150,000 8/11 ~  9/13 9215890 * 0150 X 34 / 365 = 30,961 30,961 ol 118,039 2,096,851
H16.10.25 120,000 9/14 ~ 10/24 2096851 X 0150 X 41 / 385 = 35,330 35,330 0 84,670 2,012,181
H16.10.29 7.087 10/25 ~ 10/28 2012,181 % 0.150 X 4 / 365 = 3,307 3,307 0 3,980 2,008,201
H16.10.29 22,713 ' ~ X X / = - = 0 e ) 1,885,488
H16.11.30 100,000 1‘0/29,~ 11/29 1085488 X 0160 X 32 / 365 = 26,110 26,110 0 73,890 1,811,598
H16.12.29 100,000 11/30 ~ 12/28 1911598 X 0150 X 29 / 385 = 22,782 22,182 0 77,218 1,834,380
171,11 140,000 12/29 ~ 1/10 1834380 % 0150 X {3 / 365 = 9,800 9,800 ol 130,200 1,704,180
H17.2.16 140,000 1/11 ~  2/15 1,704,1‘80 X 0150 X 38 / 365 = 25212 25212 0 114,788 1,589,392
H17.3.11 140,000 2/16-~  3/10 1,580,392 %0150 X 23 / 35 = 15,023 15,023 ol 124,977 1,464,415
H17.4.14 150,000 3/11 ~ 4/13 1464415 X 0150 X 34 / 365 = 20,461 20,461 ol. 129,539 1,334,876
H17.5.17 150,000 4/14 ~  5/16 1,334,876 x 0150 X 33 / 365 = 18,103 18,108 0 131,897 1,202,979
Hi7.6.14 150,000 5/17 ~ 6/13 1,202,979 % 0.150 X 28 / 0365 = 13,842 13,842 0 136,158 1,066,821
H17.7.13 90,000 6/14 ~ 7/12 1,066,821 % 0150 X 29 / 365 = 12714 12714 0 77,286 989,535
Hi7.8.11 130,000 1/13 ~  8/10 989,535 X 0.450 X 99 / 365 = 11,793 11,793 0 118,207 871,328
H17.9.22 120,000 8/11 ~  9/21 871,328 % 0150 X 42 / 365 = 15,039 15,039 o| 104,961 766,367
H17.10.14 120,000 9/22 ~ 10/13 766,367 % 0150 X 29 / 365 = 6,928 6,928 o 113,072 653,295
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Hi7.11.11 130,000 10/14 ~ 11710 653,205 X 0150 X 28 / 365 7517 1.817 0 122,483 530,812
Hi7.12.12 110,000 1711 ~  12/11 530,812 X 0.150 X 31 / 365 6,762 6,762 g| 103,238 427574
H18.1.12 100,000 12/12 ~ 1/11 427,574 * 0150 X 31 / 365 5447 5,447 0 94,553 333,021
H18.2.13 130,000 112 ~ 2712 333,021 X 0150 X 32 / 365 4,379 4,379 ol 125821 207,400
H18.4.13 130,000 2/13 ~  3/12 207,400 % 0150 X 28 / 365 2,386 2,386 gl 127614 79,786
H18.4.11 110,000 3/13 ~ « 4/10 79,786 * 0130 X 29 / 365 950 850 0 109,050 A 29,264
H18.5.26 20,000 4/11 ~  5/25 ‘ X b / - - 0 20,000] A 49,264
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